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Eagle Creek Fantasy Football League

Lombardi Division

TEAM

Z-Force

The Interrogators
Action Jackson
Mr. Research
Green Akers

Rooney Division
TEAM

Irishboyz

The Sandman

SX Maniacs

Lampert's Lounge Lizards
Fightin' Felons

Total Points
TEAM

Z-Force

Irishboyz

The Sandman

Green Akers

The Interrogators

Mr. Research

SX Maniacs

Action Jackson

Lampert's Lounge Lizards
Fightin' Felons

14
13
13
10
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13
13
17
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14
15
15
18
20
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PTS

3456
2911
2897
2842
2838
2798
2678
2601
2442
2029

PCT
0.786
0.679
0.536
0.536
0.393

PCT
0.500
0.464
0.464
0.357
0.286

PF
5684
4860
4606
4834
4568

PF
4712
4594
4094
3794
3150

PA
4003
4356
4313
4474
4775

PA
4792
4528
4631
4835
4189

DIVISION

DIVISION
9-7-0

STREAK
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 2
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